326190

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
ertified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Lise Only



900408490379





A. RAMSEY MAY 1 7 2023

2023 HAY 12 193 3: 1 RECEIVED SECTIENSY OF STATE

Office Use Only

× 02250,005244,00671



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations Submission give original as file date.

May 15, 2023

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: RON JON SURF SHOP OF FLA., INC. Ref. Number: 326190

We have received your document for RON JON SURF SHOP OF FLA., INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please include a statement "This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity". Please see the fourth paragraph in the attached form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey OPS

Letter Number: 223A00011036

R E CEIVI 16 AH II: 25 ы

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

.

.

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 748720 5011226 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 70.00 ORDER DATE : May 12, 2023 ORDER TIME : 2:53 PM ORDER NO. : 748720-005 CUSTOMER NO: 5011226

ARTICLES OF MERGER

RON JON REALTY CORP.

INTO

RON JON SURF OF FLA, INC.

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland-sorenson

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF MERGER MERGING RON JON REALTY CORP., a New Jersey corporation WITH AND INTO RON JON SURF SHOP OF FLA., INC., A HASSEE, FLORIDA a Florida corporation

These Articles of Merger are submitted in order to merge the following entities, in accordance with the Florida Business Corporation Act, pursuant to section 607.1105, *Florida Statutes* (the "Merger"):

.

.

•

ARTICLE I

The exact name, type of entity and jurisdiction for the surviving party (the "Survivor") are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	Assigned Document
	<u>ri. 11.</u>		Number
Ron Jon Surf Shop of Fla., Inc.	Florida	<u>Corporation</u>	326190

<u>ARTICLE II</u>

The exact name, type of entity, jurisdiction and assigned document number for the <u>merging</u> party (the "Merging Entity") are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	Assigned Document
			Number
Ron Jon Realty Corp.	New Jersey	Corporation	n/a

ARTICLE III

The plan of merger was duly adopted by the sole shareholder of the Survivor in accordance with sections 607.1101 and 607.1103, *Florida Statutes*. The participation of the Merging Entity was duly authorized in accordance with such Merging Entity's organic law.

ARTICLE IV

This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity.

ARTICLE V

The effective date of the Merger shall be June 1, 2023.

/60397/1#50274724 v1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Merger are executed and dated the 12^{th} day of May, 2023.

. .

•

•

.

. .

SURVIVOR:

RON JON SURF SHOP OF FLA., INC., a Florida corporation
By:
Name: Michele Goodwin
Title: President

MERGING ENTITY:

RON JON REALTY CORP., a New Jersey corporation
By: M
Name: Michele Goodwin
Title: President